i %_ City of Cocoa Budget Adjustment Form FY 2017

SELECT ADJUSTMENT TYPE:  BUDGET TRANSFER REQUESTING DEPARTMENT #: 4125 Date Preparep:  03/27/17
'FROM' ACCOUNT(S)
ADJUSTMENT PROJECT ORIGINAL AMENDED ADJUSTED  UNENCUMBERED
AMOUNT ACCOUNT NUMBER NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BALANCE

($ 75,000) 421-4125-536.63-00 WS17MR  Infrastructure $ 555,000 $ 1,075,605 $ 1,000,605 $ 128,652

($ 77,900) 421-4125-536.63-00 WS0904 Infrastructure $ 55,000 $ 1,000,605 $ 922,705 $ 50,752

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 30

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 50 $0 $0 $0

($ 152,900) TOTAL

'TO' ACCOUNT(S)

ADJUSTMENT PROJECT ORIGINAL AMENDED ADJUSTED UNENCUMBERED
AMOUNT ACCOUNT NUMBER NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BALANCE

$ 152,900 421-4125-536.46-00 WS1409 Repairs & Maintenance $ 580,000 $ 580,000 $ 732,900 $ 315,559

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$ 152,900 TOTAL

REASON/JUSTIFICATION FOR ADJUSTMENT:

Transfer available funds in the infrastructure account for the repairs of deficiencies at lift stations 2, 7, 31, 37, 39, 41, 43, 47, and 49 identified
by a recent internal survey. This item will be sent for City Council approval at the April 11, 2017 meeting, file #17-131.

City CouNcCIL APPROVAL REQUIRED? YES NO DATE APPROVED: 04/11/17 RESOLUTION #: 2017-40
City Council approval is needed for all transfers greater than $50,000 and transfers between Departments / Funds. Attach copy of agenda item and City Clerk’s
Journal noting approval.

Digitally signed by Lora Howell

4/3/17 Melinda Keesee 58 ioios 1s3ss osce. 4/3/17 Lea Taylor ggia”2y0:|7grr])idogy1|%e§5T1aglm 4/13/17 Lora Howe” Date: 2017.04.13 08:16:20
Date Requestor's Signature Date Finance Approval Signature Date Finance Director's Signature

Nl warr Lora Howell BESFEias™ 4317 Matihew Fuhrer S5
Date Department Director's Signature Date Deputy Fin. Director's Signature Date City Manager's Signature

FINANCE USE ONLY:
Date Entered: Entered By: Group #:

Approved 07/13 Revised eform 9/23/16 - IT




	transfer form

	DATE PREPARED: 03/27/17
	REASONJUSTIFICATION FOR ADJUSTMENT_2: Transfer available funds in the infrastructure account for the repairs of deficiencies at lift stations 2, 7, 31, 37, 39, 41, 43, 47, and 49 identified by a recent internal survey. This item will be sent for City Council approval at the April 11, 2017 meeting, file #17-131.
	RESOLUTION: 2017-40
		2017-04-03T13:38:44-0400
	Melinda Keesee


	Date: 4/3/17
		2017-04-03T15:55:19-0400
	Lea Taylor


	Date_2: 4-3-17
		2017-04-03T15:05:29-0400
	John "Jack" Walsh


	Date_4: 4/3/17
	Date_5: 4/3/17
		2017-04-13T11:27:58-0400
	Matthew Fuhrer


	Date_6: 4/13/17
	Adjustment Type: [BUDGET TRANSFER]
	Requesting Dept: 4125
	From Acct Nbr 1: 421-4125-536.63-00
	From Acct Nbr 2: 421-4125-536.63-00
	From Acct Nbr 3: 
	From Acct Nbr 4: 
	From Acct Nbr 5: 
	From Acct Nbr 6: 
	To Acct Nbr 1: 421-4125-536.46-00
	To Acct Nbr 2: 
	To Acct Nbr 3: 
	To Acct Nbr 4: 
	To Acct Nbr 5: 
	To Acct Nbr 6: 
	From Proj Nbr 1: WS17MR
	From Proj Nbr 2: WS0904
	From Proj Nbr 3: 
	From Proj Nbr 4: 
	From Proj Nbr 5: 
	From Proj Nbr 6: 
	To Proj Nbr 1: WS1409
	To Proj Nbr 2: 
	To Proj Nbr 3: 
	To Proj Nbr 4: 
	To Proj Nbr 5: 
	To Proj Nbr 6: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 1: Infrastructure
	From ACCOUNT NAME 2: Infrastructure
	From ACCOUNT NAME 3: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 4: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 5: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 6: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 1: Repairs & Maintenance
	To ACCOUNT NAME 2: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 3: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 4: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 5: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 6: 
	From BUDGET 2: 55000
	From BUDGET 3: 0
	From BUDGET 4: 0
	From BUDGET 5: 0
	From BUDGET 6: 0
	To BUDGET 1: 580000
	To BUDGET 2: 0
	To BUDGET 3: 0
	To BUDGET 4: 0
	To BUDGET 5: 0
	To BUDGET 6: 0
	From Amended_1: 1075605
	From Amended_2: 1000605
	From Amended_3: 0
	From Amended_4: 0
	From Amended_5: 0
	From Amended_6: 0
	To Amended_1: 580000
	To Amended_2: 0
	To Amended_3: 0
	To Amended_4: 0
	To Amended_5: 0
	To Amended_6: 0
	From BUDGET 1: 555000
	From Adjust 1: 
	1: -77900
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	0: -75000
	5: 0

	To Adjust 1: 
	0: 152900
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0

	From Unecumb 1: 
	1: 50752
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0
	0: 128652

	To Unecumb 1: 
	0: 315559
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0

	Date Approved: 4-11-17
	Council Approval: Yes
	From Adjust Total: -152900
	To Adjust Total: 152900
	From Adj Bdgt 1: 
	1: 922705
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0
	0: 1000605

	To Adj Bdgt 1: 
	0: 732900
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0

	From_Rev: 'FROM' ACCOUNT(S)
	To_Exp: 'TO' ACCOUNT(S)
	Date_3: 4/13/17
	Deputy Fin: 
		2017-04-03T16:03:26-0400
	Lora Howell



		2017-04-13T08:16:20-0400
	Lora Howell




